

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: SA.No.543 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2025	<u>LNA,J</u> The matter is being adjourned from time to time at request of learned counsel for appellants. Today also, Sri Ch.Laxman, learned counsel representing Sri. S.Rama Mohan Roa , learned counsel on record for appellants, seeks time. Hence post on 11.06.2025 'for dismissed'. <u> </u> LNA,J dr	

